
DATE PARISH TIME EXTRAORDINARY MINISTERS LECTORS

Apr. 27 SAT OLGH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK (BILL LATENDRESSE) ED ZANELLA

Apr. 28 SUN ST TH 8:00 AM SISTERS LUCIEN JOLICOEUR

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM JOAN SABELLA TIM GEREMIA

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL GEORGE DUPUIS

4-May SAT OLGH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK (ROSE LABRECQUE) SUSAN LEVESQUE

5-May SUN ST TH 8:00 AM SISTERS ELIZABETH ROGERS

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM JIM MARTUFI MIKE COSETTA

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL P J AUGER

11-May SAT OLGH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK (CHRISTINE MILLER) DAVID ARCHAMBAULT

12-May SUN ST TH 8:00 AM BEVERLY MUNYON CHERYL CHAMPAGNE

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM TONY MICUCCI DAVID LAMONTAGNE

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL DOREEN NANNI

18-May SAT OLGH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK PAM GEREMIA

19-May SUN ST TH 8:00 AM SISTERS LUCIEN JOLICOEUR

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM CLAUDETTE JACKSON PEG BOYER

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL GEORGE DUPUIS

25-May SAT OLGH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK (CLAUDETTE ZANELLA) ED ZANELLA

26-May SUN ST TH 8:00 AM BEVERLY MUNYON ELIZABETH ROGERS

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM JOANNE SOCCI TONY SOCCI

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL GAIL BRODEUR

1-Jun SAT ST TH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK (TERRY COURNOYER) NANCY FAFORD

2-Jun SUN OLGH 8:00 AM TONY MICUCCI ROBIN KIRKWOOD AULD

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM PAT MARTUFI PAM GEREMIA

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL LORRAINE SPARROW

8-Jun SAT ST TH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK (LORRAINE O'ROURKE) NANCY RINGER

9-Jun SUN OLGH 8:00 AM CLAUDETTE ZANELLA ED ZANELLA

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM JOAN SABELLA MIKE COSETTA

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL P. J. AUGER



DATE PARISH TIME EXTRAORDINARY MINISTER LECTOR

15-Jun SAT ST TH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK  (LUCILLE AUGER) LORRAINE O'ROURKE

16-Jun SUN OLGH 8:00 AM MARY ELLEN RIVET JEAN PAUL RIVET

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM JIM MARTUFI DENISE LAMONTAGNE

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL DOREEN NANNI

22-Jun SAT ST TH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK (CAM AUGER) GAIL BRODEUR

23-Jun SUN OLGH 8:00 AM TONY MICUCCI BOB GOUDREAU

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM CLAUDETTE JACKSON PEG BOYER

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL GEORGE DUPUIS

29-Jun SAT ST TH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK (TERRY COURNOYER) NANCY FAFORD

30-Jun SUN OLGH 8:00 AM TIM GEREMIA DAVID ARCHAMBAULT

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM JOANNE SOCCI TONY SOCCI

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL GAIL BRODEUR

6-Jul SAT ST TH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK (LORRAINE O'ROURKE) NANCY RINGER

7-Jul SUN OLGH 8:00 AM CLAUDETTE ZANELLA ROBIN KIRKWOOD AULD

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM PAT MARTUFI TIM GEREMIA

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL P. J. AUGER

13-Jul SAT ST TH 4:30 PM DEACON RICK (LUCILLE AUGER) GAIL BRODEUR

14-Jul SUN OLGH 8:00 AM MARY ELLEN RIVET JEAN PAUL RIVET

SUN OLGH 10:00 AM JOAN SABELLA MIKE COSETTA

SUN ST TH 11:30 AM GLORIA MITCHELL LORRAINE SPARROW


